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Model
Net

Weight (lbs.)Length (inches) Depth (inches) Height (inches)

RST-2P
RST-3P
RST-4P

303/8
443/8
583/8

Class

85
85
85

221/2
221/2
221/2

34
34
34

81
107
138

RST-5P 723/885 221/2 34 165

RST-3P

 Electric hot food table
 12” x 20” hot food wells with exposed elements
 individually controlled wells
 7” wide x 1/2” thick poly carving board with stainless steel support base & brackets
 20 guage, 300 series stainless steel top
 Stainless steel open base with undershelf
 Legs & feets
 Water pans not included
 Available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 top openings
 A full one year limited parts and labor warranty



PLAN VIEW

Turbo Air : 800-627-0032
Warranty : 800-381-7770

GK : 800-500-3519
AC : 888-900-1002

Model : RST-

Steam TablesSteam Tables

1 YEAR
(U.S.A only)

(unit : inch)

Ver.201401

WARRANTY : 1 Year Parts and Labor Warranty

Design and specifications subject to change without notice.  
Actual shipping weight may differ due to extra packing materials for product protection.   

RST-2PDATA

DIMENSIONAL DATA

Power Source

Amp

Voltage

Phase

WATT

NEMA

Electric

12.5

110V

Single

1500W

5-15

303/8 (772mm)

291/2 (749mm)

34 (864mm)

2

23.4

81

RST-3P
Electric

18.8

110V

Single

2200W

5-30

443/8 (1128mm)

291/2 (749mm)

34 (864mm)

3

32.5

107

RST-4P
Electric

25

110V

Single

3000W

5-50

583/8 (1483mm)

291/2 (749mm)

34 (864mm)

4

41.5

138

RST-5P
Electric

32

110V

Single

3750W

5-50

723/8 (1839mm)

291/2 (749mm)

34 (864mm)

5

50.5

165

Ext. Length Overall (inch)

Ext. Depth Overall (inch)

Ext. Height Overall (inch)

Top Openings

Cube ft. Crated

Net Weight (lbs.)

SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
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RST-2P : 303/8 (772mm)
RST-3P : 443/8 (1128mm)
RST-4P : 583/8 (1483mm)
RST-5P : 723/8 (1839mm)
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- Electrical Connection


